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7. Op.m. Concert
7.30 BBC Feature
8.30 Sir Adam Disappears
9. & McGlusky the Filibuster
9.30 Rhythm Time
10. O Close down

2 WANGANUI
uy 1200 kc. 250 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9.0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My True Story
9.30 Limelight and Shadow (last broad-
cast)
8.45 Indian Summer
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. These Were Hits
6.45 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.‘0 . Blue Barron’s Orchestra
7.15 Crusader or Crackpot?
7.30 Hits of the Day
7.45 In Hawaiian Style
8. 0 Fun with Words: Classical originsof English, by L. M. H. Cave (Studio)
8.15 Brass Band Music
8.30 © The Heritage of Britain: The Britonat’ Leisure (BBC)9.4 Time for Music (BBC)9.33. Songs by Mario Lanza

|9.45 British Masterpieces: The Autho-.' rised Version of the Bible, a talk by J.‘Isaacs (BBC)
10. O Just Jazz
10.30 Close down

|
:

QdKN) ister: ib egm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather. Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Mary9.15 A Tree Grows. in, Brooklyn F

9.30 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
9.45 Food Can Be Fun10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Out on the Range
6.45 Juvenile Jury (Studio)7. 0 String Orchestra
7.15 Variety Time7.30 Favourites of Today8. 0 Reserved
8.15 Comedy Vocalists and Novelty In-strumentalists
nism and National Socialism, by Dr. Otto|Meinardus (NZBS)
9. 4 The Liverpol Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm SargentTheme and Variations fromn Suite No.in G TchaikovskiThe London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Victor de Sabata
The Ride of the Valkyries ("TheValkyrie’’) WagnerThe Metropole Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Polf van der Linden ;

Comedy Overture: The Women’s Fes-tival ' Bantock9.35 From Bicker to Blue Anchor: J, B.
Priestley describes a leisurely journeyacross England (BBC) *
9.50 English Popular Singers :

10.156 Trumpet Virtuoso: Harry, James10.30 Close down

SY CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.35 Popular Light Classtes
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to
the Overseas News; Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Devotional Service
410.45 Music While You Work
41.15 For the ’Cellist41.30 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
ians
11.45 . Boston Promenade Orchestra12. 0 ‘Lunch Music2.5 p.m. Mainly for’Women: Book Re-view; Life in the Back-blocks, by Mary
Scott (NZBS)
2.35 Music While You Work3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in-¥ Minor, Op, 57 (‘‘Appas-
sionata’’) : Beethoven
String Quartet in D Mimor, K421

E Movart

8.45 Communism and Fascism: Commu-_

4. 0 French Rhythm
4.15 Miscellaneous Melodies
4.45 The Pied Pipers
5. 0 Comedy Corner
5.15 Children’s Session: Wind in the
Willows (BBC)
6.45 Light Music cP
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir and theMelachrino Orchestra8.0 Take It From Here . (BBC)
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout9.30 Dinner at Antoine’s
10. 0 Duke-Ellington and his Orehestra40.30 Close down :

SYS erence
5.0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Franz Liszt
Sonata in B Minor
Viadimir Horowitz . (piano)
Mazeppa Symphony No. 6
The > Berlin Grand Symphony Orchestraconducted) by Hans Knappertsbusch
7.45 Life on a Lighthouse: We Workto a System, by G. R. Gilbert (NZBS)
7.54 Capriccio in E Minor, Op. 81Mendelssohn
The Busch String QuartetTheme Varie Paderewski-Pochoon
The Syradivarius String QuartetFive German Dances SchubertThe Deman String Quartet8.18 Triple Concerto in C, Op. 5¢

Beethoven
Richard Odnoposoff (violin), StefanAuber (’cello) and Angelica Morales
(piano), with the Vienna PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Felix Wein-
gartner

8.54 The Christchurch Cathedral Choirconducted by CG. Foster Browne
St. Patrick’s Breastplate arr. BurkeRichard de Castre’s Prayer TerryFrom the Rising of the Sun OuseleyLead Me Lord WesleyAgnus Dei and Credo (Service in C)

Ireland9.16 Clarinet Quintet in G Holbrooke
Reginald Kell (clarjnet) and the Wil-
loughby String Quartet9.39 The Holy Sonnets of John Donne

BrittenPeter Pears (tenor) and Benjamin Brit-ten (piano)
10. 2 Judgment on the English, by DavidKohn, illustrating the impressions. ofvisitors to England during the last 400years (NZBS)
10,23. Overture: Street Corner

RawsthorneThe Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Constant Lambert
10.30 Close down

SHS iGiMARy
7. Oa.m. Salute the Day9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 River Town
9.30 Indian Summer
9.45 The Two Dianas
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music6.45 The Green Years (last broadcast)7.0 With a Smile and a Song7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-.lowe
7.39 Light and Bright
7.45 Tuesday Serenade8.6 Digger Reports :8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBS)8.30 Solos from Anton Karas8.45 Mutiny on the Bounty: Mutiny, byFrank *Simpson (NZBS)9.4 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Dances from Galanta KodalyThe London Chamber OrchestraDivertimento in B Flat Berkelby9.35 Going Places and Meeting People10.65 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)10.20 Old Time Dance Music

10.30 Close down

SYS Inet
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Florence George10, O Devotional Service10.18 Stepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Recital for Two
11.30 Let’s Look Back
12. 0 Lunch Music :2.15 p.m. Women’s session (Vera Moore)2.45 Classical Music; El Salon Mexico CoplandAdagio for Strings BarberConcerto for Two Pianos McDonald
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 From the Shows
4.45 The Latins Take Over .
5. 0 Children’s session: Let’s TalkAbout Things, and The Seeret of Shad-ow Valley
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.12 Parade Preview
7.415 For Your Library (NZBS)7.30 Le Roy Anderson and_ his PopsConcert Orchestra

An’ Experiment’ in Progress: Pro-fessor C. F. Powell, F.R.S., describes hisinvestigations of the primary cosmicradiation (BBC) ‘

8.15 Variety Digest
8.45 Choose Your Artist9.30 Dinner at Antoine’s
10. 0 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

ANN DUNEDIN780 kc.. 384m.
9.35 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.38 Makers of Melody: Henri Raband11. 0 Countrywoman’s Magazine of theAlr (Mavis MecAra), Hazel Milne com-.
ments on the News; Life on the Gold.
Coast-Daily Life, by Margaret Chatwin;The Organisation and Training ofWomen’s Choirs, by Frank Callaway11.35 Morning Star: Tito Schipa12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Sp.m. Celebrity Artists

2.30 Music While You Work Py.
3. 0 Nom-de-Plume~
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR; ;

Overture: Euryanthe Weber
Ballet Suite: Les Patineurs MeyerbeerSuite: Der Rosenkavalier — R.- Strauss4.30 From Stage and Screen5. 0 Tea Table Tunes

5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Produce Market Report6. 2 Latin American Rhythm6.15 Accordiana
7. 0 Results from the Oamaru Sheep
Dog Trials
7.15 Insect Lore and the Maori; Fables,
Fairies and Musicians, talk by Dr. DavidMiller (NZBS)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

anys RA, dagis5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. ; Dinner Musicpf The Masque in Dioclesian, a masqueby Thomas Betterton adapted for radioby John Blennerhassett, with music hyPurcell arranged by Thomas Gray, withChorus, Soloists and the Alex LindsayQuintet conducted by Roy Hill, producedby Bernard Beeby (NZBS)First produced in 1690, the masque isthe most individual portion of the opera"The History of Dicelesian’ and, fromthe opening solo, ‘Call the Nymphs from
the Woods," .to the concluding trio,"Triumph, Victorious Love," contains
some of the loveliest music Purcell everwrote
7.48 The Toronto Symphony OrchestraSuite selected from the Fitzwilliam
Virginal Book Byrd8. 0 London Forum: What is Appease-ment? Panel: Sir Charles Webster,Harold Nicolson and Arthur Newell;chairman: Edgar Lustgarten (BBC)8.30 GIL DECH (piano) *

Dances of the Davidsbundler, Op. 6
(Studio) Schumann

9. 0 Chamber Music
The Budapest String Quartet, with HansMahlke (viola)
Quintet in G, Op. 111 Brahms
Artur Schnabel (piano), with Members
of the Pro Arte ‘Quartet and Claude
Hobday (double bass)
Quintet in A, Op. 114 ("The Trout’’)Schubert
10.,0 The NBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Arturo Toscanini
Romeo’s Reverie and Fete of the Capu-
lets
Love’ Scene ("Romeo and Juliet’)
10.30 Close down Berlioz

ON
CABraiioe9.33 a.m. Variety Calling

10. 0 Devotional Serviee
10.18 My Son Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk: The Rubber Stamp Hostess; and
Could Women Do More? a discussion
between Shirley Smith and Christine
Cole (NZBS)
11.30 Gems from Opera
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 5 p.m. Bottle Castle2.45 149th Century Piano MusicDumka » Tehaikovski
Rhapsody No. 1 in B Minor Brahms
Nocturne No. 1 in B ChopinBallade in B Minor Liszt

8. 0 Songtime: Jeannette MacDonald
3.15 Piano Parade ‘

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus , ~4.15 Spot of Humour
4.30 ilitary Bands :

5. 0 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime,
Adventurer-Explorers, *and, For

YOune,Gardeners
5.30 Tunes of the Times
6. 0 Two Stars and a Story, a’ newfeature =

6.12 The Musical Strauss Family
3 Kauana Sheep Dog Trials7.10 Lorneville Stoek

tags 27.15 Gardening Talk7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Canadian Composers: The CROToronto Symphony Orchestra, conductedby Sir Ernest MacMillan
Festival. Overture Rideout
Le Diable. Dans le Beffroil Vallerond
Scherzo for Strings SomersOur Canada WeinzweigCarnival Morawetz

(CBC
10.14 The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra‘Portrait for Orchestra: Mark Twain
10.30 Clése down Kern
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